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** As of June 9, 2021** 
 
February  
February 19-20    Portage Winter Blast Half Marathon,  Portage Trailways 
     Virtual 2021 
 
April 
Friday, 9    Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Crop Wayside West 
Friday, April 30    Live Mannequin Event (6-8 p.m.) Downtown Kalamazoo Mall 
 
May  
Friday, May 14    Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Corp Wayside West 
May 20-22    Roof Sit    Southland Mall 
     Dinner/Auction – May 20 
     TFK/Fundraising – May 20-22 
June 
Tuesday, June 1    Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30p.m.) Flesher Field - Oshtemo 
Saturday, June 5   Do-Dah Parade (11-12 p.m.)  Lovell and Portage St. 
Tuesday, June 8   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) The Mill - Vicksburg 
Friday, June 11    Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Corp Wayside West 
Tuesday, June 15   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) Midtown Fresh - Kalamazoo 
Tuesday, June 22   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) Mattawan High School 
Wednesday, June 23   Social Media Week (9 a.m.-12 p.m.) Virtual  
     Happy Hour (5 p.m.)   Virtual 
 
July 
Tuesday, July 6    Food Truck Tuesdays (5:00-7:30 p.m.) Flesher Field - Oshtemo 
Friday, July 9    Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Corp Wayside West 
Tuesday, July 13   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) The Mill - Vicksburg 
Tuesday, July 20   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) Midtown Fresh - Kalamazoo 
Tuesday, July 27   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) Mattawan High School 
 
August 
Tuesday, August 3   Food Truck Tuesdays (5:00-7:30 p.m.) Flesher Field- Oshtemo 
Wednesday, August 4   Social Media Week (9 a.m.-12 p.m.) Kalamazoo Institute of Art 
     Happy Hour (5 p.m.)   Downtown Kalamazoo Partnership 
Tuesday, August 10   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) The Mill - Vicksburg 
Friday, August 13   Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Corp Wayside West 
Tuesday, August 17   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) Midtown Fresh - Kalamazoo 
Tuesday, August 24   Food Truck Tuesdays (5-7:30 p.m.) Mattawan High School 
 
September  
Friday, September 10   Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Corp Wayside West 
Sunday, September 12   Vineyard Classic Bike Tour (8 a.m.-2 p.m.) Paw Paw 
September 14 & 15   RPM Symposium (7:00 a.m.-7 p.m.) Air Zoo      

http://www.experientiallearningcenter.org/


October 
Friday, October 8   Food Truck Rally (5:30-8:30 p.m.) Plaza Corp Wayside West 
Wednesday, October 13  Social Media Week (9 a.m.-12 p.m.) Virtual 
     Happy Hour (5 p.m.)   Virtual 
Saturday, October 30   Kal-Haven Trail Run (7 a.m.)  Kal-Haven Trailhead  
Sunday, October 31   KDPS Safe Halloween (TBA)  TBA 
 
November 
Sunday, November 1   Kal-Haven Trail Run (7:30 a.m.-4 p.m.) Kalamazoo to South Haven 
Friday, November 12   KalamaTopia (5-8:30 p.m.)  North Kalamazoo Mall 
Thursday, November 25  Turkey Trot (8-11 a.m.)   Portage Moorsbridge School 
 
December 
Friday, December 31   New Year’s Fest (5:30 p.m.-12 a.m.) Downtown Kalamazoo 
 
 
 
  


